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Tävling: Kretsmästerskap Fält A+R Telegrafen Psf, 2024-09-21

Klass: GA

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Sjölin Andreas Mölndals skytteförening 47/27 27 S65666666
2 Dahl Bengt Volvo PK 40/26 9 S65651656
3 Lamotte Joakim Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 39/24 10 S63562566
4 Wikner Claes Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 38/22 26 S42665465
5 Isebäck Martin Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 37/25 7 B66532546
6 Svedberg Magnus Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 37/22 16 B56464255
7 Fritzson Patrik Öckerö SF 36/24 21 B36455355
8 Höglind Håkan Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 36/23 11 B46661643
9 Johansson Mikael L Volvo PK 36/22 27 B64656234
10 Brunsson Marie Örgryte PK 36/22 24 B54645156
11 Grönquist John Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 36/22 14 B56653254
12 Nordenström Mikael Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 35/23 24 B53554445
13 Almér Lars Mölndals skytteförening 35/22 18 B62554436
14 Hindelius Alexander Mölndals skytteförening 35/22 15 B56661326
15 Gardtman Per Mölndals skytteförening 34/22 2141654356
16 Berggren Per-Inge Örgryte PK 33/23 2144455434
17 Skånberg Jan Säve PSK 33/21 964643244
18 Strömberg Leif Örgryte PK 32/22 1652554236
19 Andersson Lars T Mölndals skytteförening 31/22 844522365
20 Ryrbo Magnus Örgryte PK 30/20 2134534344
21 Fredriksson Lars Volvo PK 30/19 2143455432
22 Olsson Nordvang Henrik Härryda Pistol & Sportskyttar 30/19 1642435444
23 Elofsson Henrik Volvo PK 29/21 1346533530
24 Cromdal Jakob Säve PSK 28/19 1053352343
25 Sjöberg Anders Stenungsunds PK 28/19 742253345
26 Samuelsson Åke Örgryte PK 27/20 1433363135
27 Jarl Christian Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 27/18 1444354322
28 Johansson Bengt Örgryte PK 26/19 633342326
29 Hamilton Kristoffer Härlanda PSK 26/19 425152542
30 Tonmyr Zet Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 25/17 2232436133
31 Alvén Tara Mölndals skytteförening 25/17 964332124
32 Andreasson Benno Volvo PK 25/17 266521113
33 Bengtsson Mikael Stenungsunds PK 23/18 433512324
34 Erdogdu Erdogan Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 23/16 1442524114
35 Lindkvist Andreas Örgryte PK 23/16 652232315
36 Solenborg Patrik Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 22/17 1032532034
37 Andersson Anders Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 19/15 621441124
38 Nannings Olaf Stenungsunds PK 16/12 333021421
39 Olofsson Henrik Säve PSK 15/10 244111220
40 Bjerde  Sven Örgryte PK 10/9 300311122
41 Gyzander Peter Örgryte PK 6/6 911102001
42 Nordenmark Jonas Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 0/0 0(0)

Klass: GR

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Sjölin Andreas Mölndals skytteförening 46/28 28 S55666666
2 Berggren Per-Inge Örgryte PK 45/28 18 S66663666
3 Dahl Bengt Volvo PK 44/28 19 S66565655(1)
4 Hindelius Alexander Mölndals skytteförening 44/26 29 S65656466(2)
5 Svedberg Magnus Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 42/27 19 B54654666
6 Fritzson Patrik Öckerö SF 42/26 23 B66564546
7 Almér Lars Mölndals skytteförening 40/27 16 B56556625
8 Alvén Tara Mölndals skytteförening 39/22 26 B66536256
9 Grönquist John Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 39/22 13 B65652366
10 Andersson Lars T Mölndals skytteförening 38/25 4 B56461655
11 Höglind Håkan Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 37/23 1756462536
12 Elofsson Henrik Volvo PK 36/26 1625654554
13 Brunsson Marie Örgryte PK 36/24 855543545
14 Nordenström Mikael Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 35/21 1845544454
15 Isebäck Martin Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 34/22 966552226
16 Jarl Christian Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 33/23 745352644
17 Ryrbo Magnus Örgryte PK 32/22 1535544335
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Klass: GR

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
18 Strömberg Leif Örgryte PK 32/22 1054333545
19 Melin Peter Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 31/23 1244534353
20 Andersson Anders Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 31/20 1145651334
21 Skånberg Jan Säve PSK 28/19 1534454143
22 Andreasson Benno Volvo PK 28/19 852453234
23 Bengtsson Mikael Stenungsunds PK 28/18 1153653213
24 Samuelsson Åke Örgryte PK 27/21 533441435
25 Johansson Mikael L Volvo PK 25/18 732133346
26 Olsson Nordvang Henrik Härryda Pistol & Sportskyttar 24/16 1251323424
27 Gardtman Per Mölndals skytteförening 22/14 543142116
28 Solenborg Patrik Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 18/13 1522303233
29 Fredriksson Lars Volvo PK 15/11 531121331
30 Gyzander Peter Örgryte PK 13/11 721042202

Tävling: Kretsmästerskap Fält A+R Telegrafen Psf, 2024-09-21
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 MSF Mölndals skytteförening 117/71 6017/3 13/9 17/14 17/9 11/7 13/13 11/4

18/12
Hindelius Alexander 35/22
Sjölin Andreas 47/27
Almér Lars 35/22

2 GPSSK II Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 113/68 5015/3 11/8 17/15 17/9 10/7 11/11 17/6
15/9
Wikner Claes 38/22
Lamotte Joakim 39/24
Grönquist John 36/22

3 Volvo PK Volvo PK 105/69 4916/3 15/11 17/15 13/8 10/7 13/13 11/5
10/7
Dahl Bengt 40/26
Johansson Mikael L 36/22
Elofsson Henrik 29/21

4 Örgryte I Örgryte PK 95/64 5112/3 11/9 13/11 13/9 12/8 8/8 10/5
16/11
Brunsson Marie 36/22
Berggren Per-Inge 33/23
Johansson Bengt 26/19

5 TPSF Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 70/50 4610/3 6/5 14/13 8/6 12/7 2/2 7/5 11/9
Tonmyr Zet 25/17
Solenborg Patrik 22/17
Erdogdu Erdogan 23/16

6 Örgryte II Örgryte PK 69/51 338/2 5/5 11/11 12/7 8/7 4/4 8/5 13/10
Samuelsson Åke 27/20
Strömberg Leif 32/22
Bjerde  Sven 10/9

7 Stenungsund Stenungsunds PK 67/49 1410/3 8/7 7/6 8/6 6/4 10/10 8/5 10/8
Bengtsson Mikael 23/18
Nannings Olaf 16/12
Sjöberg Anders 28/19

8 GPSSK Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 55/38 176/2 7/4 10/8 10/5 2/2 7/7 6/4 7/6
Andersson Anders 19/15
Höglind Håkan 36/23
Nordenmark Jonas 0/0

Tävling: Kretsmästerskap Fält A+R Telegrafen Psf, 2024-09-21
Vapen: R

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
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Tävling: Kretsmästerskap Fält A+R Telegrafen Psf, 2024-09-21
Vapen: R

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 MSF Mölndals skytteförening 130/81 7316/3 16/12 17/14 16/9 18/9 16/16 14/6

17/12
Hindelius Alexander 44/26
Sjölin Andreas 46/28
Almér Lars 40/27

2 Lerum JOSS Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 109/72 3515/3 15/10 14/12 15/9 8/7 14/14 12/6
16/11
Isebäck Martin 34/22
Jarl Christian 33/23
Svedberg Magnus 42/27

3 GPSSK Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 107/65 4115/3 16/9 16/13 16/9 5/4 11/11 12/5
16/11
Andersson Anders 31/20
Höglind Håkan 37/23
Grönquist John 39/22

4 Volvo PK Volvo PK 105/72 4211/3 13/10 12/11 14/8 12/9 14/14 14/6
15/11
Dahl Bengt 44/28
Elofsson Henrik 36/26
Johansson Mikael L 25/18

5 Örgryte Örgryte PK 104/71 3314/3 13/10 13/12 13/7 7/6 15/15 13/6
16/12
Strömberg Leif 32/22
Samuelsson Åke 27/21
Berggren Per-Inge 45/28

6 TPSF Televerkets Psf Ii:a Distriktet 84/57 4510/3 11/8 13/10 7/6 11/7 9/9 13/6 10/8
Melin Peter 31/23
Nordenström Mikael 35/21
Solenborg Patrik 18/13


